
Council Contact Sheet Blackheath August 2021

Department Contact Person Email Address Landline
Number

Mobile
Number

Sub-Council Manager Lorraine Frost Lorraine.Frost@capetown.gov.za 021 444 1366 082 773 6738
Sub-Council Manager – Secretary Zimkita Swartbooi Zimkita.Swartbooi@capetown.gov.za 021 400 2355
Sub-Council Ward Com oversight Denise Fester Denise.fester@capetown.gov.za 021 900 1573
Ward Councillor Kariena Mare Kariena.Mare@capetown.gov.za 021 444 0079 083 542 0193
Removal of Illegal advertising stickers Debbie Evans Debbie.evans@capetown.gov.za 021 400 6531
Roads – Repair – Depot Nompendulo Bongwana NompenduloA.Bongwana@capetown.gov.za 021 444 0551
Roads and Stormwater – Engineer Shaun du Toit Shaun.duToit@capetown.gov.za 021 444 4688 084 758 5729
Roads Area Network Engineer Solomzi Mdlangaso Solomzi.Mdlangaso@capetown.gov.za 021 400 1401 073 125 6883
Roads and Stormwater – Area
Management

Sean Glass sean.glass@capetown.gov.za 021 444 9011 084 222 1311

Line Painting 021 900 1510
Graffiti Michelle de Wet Michelle.dewet@capetown.gov.za 021 951 5360
City Parks 021 900 3040
City Parks – Area Mowing Terence Hartogh Terence.hartogh@capetown.gov.za 021 900 3070 072 623 7957
City Parks – Capital Projects Ivan Campher Ivan.campher@capetown.gov.za 021 900 3078 084 333 1881
Solid Waste - Depot Marie Meyer Marie.Meyer@capetown.gov.za 021 444 7446
Solid Waste Collection Erica Gilbert Erica.Gilbert@capetown.gov.za 021 444 7122
Solid Waste Law Enforcement / Dumping Jenny Masela Jennifer.Masella@capetown.gov.za 021 400 1908
Confiscated Wheelie Bin Collection Nicolaas Ras nicolaasjjras@capetown.gov.za 021 815 3425
Law enforcement Yul Coleman Yul.Coleman@capetown.gov.za 021 444 5000
Law enforcement George Wales 084 242 8964
Metro Police General Contact Centre 107 021 480 7700
Copperheads – Cable Theft Abraham Tegenge Abraham.tegenge@capetown.gov.za 0800 222 771 072 996 5170
Water/Sewerage Technical Operations
Centre

WaterTOC@capetown.gov.za 0860 103 054 31373

Water Shamus Moses Shamus.Moses@capetown.gov.za 021 444 7406 072 212 1542
Sewerage Willem Farmer Willem.Farmer@capetown.gov.za 021 444 7472 076 608 5856
Electricity Fault Reporting / Street lighting General Contact Centre Faultreporting.centre@capetown.gov.za 0800 220 440 31220
Street Lighting Zakee van der Schaff Zakee.VanDerSchaff@capetown.gov.za 021 400 4980 071 106 0393
Traffic Signal Faults General Call Centre Faultreporting.centre@capetown.gov.za 0860 001 948
SAPS Blue Downs Police Station Colonel Jacobs mfulenisaps@saps.org.za 021 909 9300 082 334 8157
City Health Heinrich Fritz Heinrich.Fritz@capetown.gov.za 021 444 5032


